
COCA-COLA

014010 - Bib Cherry Coke 5 Ga 5800010

vGSS-LLv1 - 11/08/2023 10:44 AM

96
8oz (8floz)

104

0g 0%

0g 0%

0g

0mg 0%

4mg 0%

28g 10%

0g 0%

28g

Includes  Added Sugar %

0g

0%

0%

0%

0mg 0%

HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP,
WATER, CARAMEL COLOR,
PHOSPHORIC ACID, NATURAL
FLAVORS, CAFFEINE<CRLF>

Brand Manufacturer Product Category

COCA-COLA The Coca-Cola Company-0049000000016 Soda & Shake Syrup

MFG # SPC # GTIN Pack Pack Desc.

05800010 014010 00049000980974 1 1 / ea

Gross Weight Net Weight Catch Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

54.16lb 52.27lb No USA No

Shipping Information

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

15.31in 11.44in 8.06in 0.81FT3 5x10 75DAYS 52°F / 86°F
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